Anakartlar

Uriin

MSI PRO H510M-B 2933MHz DDR4 M.2 USB3.2
mATX 1200p

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-E WIFI V14 DDR5
7600MHz

MSI B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5
8200MHZ(0C) DP 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

MSI PRO B850-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(0C)
HDMI 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7
ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-A GAMING WIFI AMD
ANAKART

MSI PRO X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5

8200

MSI X870 GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 8200(0C)MHz

MSI MAG X870 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 AMD X870
SOKET DDR

ASUS PRIME X870-P AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8000+ (0C

MSI MPG X870E EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 5G LAN
WIFI 7 RGB ATX

ASUS PRIME X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5
DDR5 800

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-E GAMING WIFI AMD
ANAKART

Marka

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

187,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

366,45
usb

366,45
usb

397,95
usb

418,95
usb

439,95
usb

450,45
usb

450,45
usb

504,00
usb



MSI MAG X870E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 2X DP 5G
LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING X870-PLUS WIFI AMD AM5 DDR5
ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-F GAMING WIFI AMD X870
SOKET

MSI MPG X870E CARBON WIFI AMD X870E SOKET
AM5 DDR5

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-I GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DDR5 MTX

MSI A320M-A PRO DDR4 3200 (0C) DVI HDMI mATX

MSI H5106M-A PRO DDR4 3200MHz HDMI M.2 mATX
1200p

MSI H510M PRO 3200MHz(0C) HDMI M.2 DP mATX
1200p

ASUS PRIME H510M-F R3.0 INTEL H470 LGA1200
DDR4

MSI MPG B850 EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

MSI MAG B850 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870-A GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DDR5 ATX

ASUS PROART X870E-CREATOR WIFI AMD X870E
Soket AM5 DDR5 8000+(0C)MHz ATX

ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E HERO AMD AM5 DDR5
ATX

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

5+

5+

523,95
usb

523,95
usb

576,45
usb

628,95
usb

733,95
usb

78,75 USD

93,45 USD

99,75 USD

131,25
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

471,45
usb

628,95
usb

870,45
usb



